
 YOUNGST@RS - Interacting dark sectors in astrophysics,
cosmology, and the lab

Thursday, November 2, 2023

List of registrants

ID Name Title Email Address Affiliation Registration
date

Registration
state Tags

101
Ashesh
Abhisek
Khatua

Mr asheshabhisekkhatua@students.iisertirupati.a
c.in

Indian Institute
of Science
Education and
Research
(IISER),
Tirupati

Oct 11, 2023,
12:14 PM Completed

6 Javier Acevedo jfacev@slac.stanford.edu SLAC Sep 28, 2023,
7:41 PM Completed

65 Yash Aggarwal Mr yagga003@ucr.edu UC Riverside Oct 4, 2023,
11:41 PM Completed

111
Anirudhan
Alanthatta
Madathil

Mr u1477692@umail.utah.edu University of
Utah

Oct 13, 2023,
3:33 AM Completed

58 Sambhav
Antriksh Mr sambhav.antrikshaa@gmail.com

Institute of
Physics ,
Bhubaneswar

Oct 4, 2023,
9:36 AM Completed

85 Richa Arya Dr richaarya93@gmail.com MNNIT
Allahabad, India

Oct 10, 2023,
8:43 AM Completed

137 ashok kumar
aryal Mr aryalashok3@gmail.com

Tribhuvan Univ
ersity,Central
department of
Physics,Nepal

Oct 31, 2023,
5:53 AM Completed

112 Shaghaiegh
Azyzy Ms sh.azyzy@campus.lmu.de LMU/MPA

Munich
Oct 13, 2023,
3:32 PM Completed

104 Austin Batz Mr abatz@uoregon.edu University of
Oregon

Oct 11, 2023,
4:12 PM Completed

26 hicham
benamer hishambenamer9@gmail.com Cadi Ayyad Oct 1, 2023,

10:40 PM Completed



90
Boris
Betancourt
Kamenetskaia

Mr boris.betancourt@tum.de
Technical
University of
Munich

Oct 10, 2023,
2:02 PM Completed

61 Ankit Kumar
Bhagat Mr ankitqbhagat@gmail.com

Lovely
Professional
University
Phagwara
Punjab

Oct 4, 2023,
2:34 PM Completed

17 Disha BHATIA Ms dishabhatia@usp.br

Institute of
Physics,
University of
Sao Paulo

Sep 30, 2023,
3:36 AM Completed

96 Rishabh Bhatt Mr rishabhbhatt115@gmail.com

Malaviya
National
Institute of
Technology
Jaipur

Oct 10, 2023,
6:55 PM Completed

136 Sulagna
Bhattacharya Ms sulagna@theory.tifr.res.in

Tata Institute of
Fundamental
Research,
Mumbai

Oct 30, 2023,
9:46 AM Completed

55 Aryaman
Bhutani Mr aryamanb@iisc.ac.in Indian Institute

of Science
Oct 4, 2023,
6:28 AM Completed

12 Patrick Bolton Mr patrick.bolton@ijs.si Jožef Stefan
Institute

Sep 29, 2023,
4:23 PM Completed

142 Prabhat Butola Mr prabhatb@imsc.res.in
The Institute of
Mathematical
Sciences

Nov 1, 2023,
1:24 PM Completed

109 Percy Caceres Mr thiagopitt2009@hotmail.com Puc-Rio de
Janeiro

Oct 12, 2023,
6:46 PM Completed

33 Andres Castillo Mr afcastillor@unal.edu.co Universidad
Manuela Beltran

Oct 2, 2023,
5:28 PM Completed

121 Marina
Cermeño Dr marina.cermeno@ift.csic.es

Institute for
Theoretical
Physics (IFT
UAM/CSIC)

Oct 18, 2023,
3:13 PM Completed



16 Dibya S.
Chattopadhyay d.s.chattopadhyay@theory.tifr.res.in

Tata Institute of
Fundamental
Research,
Mumbai

Sep 29, 2023,
8:21 PM Completed

113 Garv Chauhan Dr gchauhan@vt.edu Virginia Tech Oct 14, 2023,
4:40 AM Completed

54 Arpit Chhabra Mr arpitchhabra4717@gmail.com IISER MOHALI Oct 3, 2023,
9:33 PM Completed

15 Catarina Cosme ccosme@uc.pt U. Coimbra Sep 29, 2023,
7:22 PM Completed

52 Saikat Das Mr saikatdas@iisc.ac.in Indian Institute
of Science, India

Oct 3, 2023,
8:43 PM Completed

99 Pedro De la
Torre Luque Dr pedro.delatorreluque@fysik.su.se

Oskar Klein
Centre,
Stockholm
University

Oct 10, 2023,
9:58 PM Completed

120 Alejandro del
Barrio Mr adelba03@ucm.es a Oct 16, 2023,

9:42 PM Completed

103 Paul Frederik
Depta frederik.depta@mpi-hd.mpg.de

Max-Planck-Inst
itut für
Kernphysik

Oct 11, 2023,
2:05 PM Completed

114 Amit Dutta
Banik Dr amitdbanik@gmail.com

Indian Statistical
Institute,
Kolkata

Oct 14, 2023,
2:41 PM Completed

100 Joshua Eby joshua.eby@fysik.su.se Stockholm
University

Oct 11, 2023,
9:24 AM Completed

118 Adri Escañuela
-Copado escanuela@ugr.es Universidad de

Granada
Oct 16, 2023,
4:25 PM Completed

69 Noah Everett Mr noah.everett@mines.sdsmt.edu
South Dakota
School of Mines
and Technology

Oct 5, 2023,
7:03 PM Completed

88 Pablo Figueroa Mr p.figueroa@campus.lmu.de LMU Oct 10, 2023,
10:12 AM Completed



27 Damiano
Fiorillo damiano.fiorillo@nbi.ku.dk

Niels Bohr
Institute,
Copenhagen

Oct 2, 2023,
12:51 PM Completed

37 Ana Luisa
Foguel afoguel@usp.br University of

São Paulo
Oct 2, 2023,
7:16 PM Completed

72 Evita Gamber Ms emg.gamber21@gmail.com Individual Oct 7, 2023,
1:01 PM Completed

31 Himanish
Ganjoo Mr hganjoo@perimeterinstitute.ca Perimeter

Institute
Oct 2, 2023,
4:37 PM Completed

115 Helena Garcia
Escudero Mrs garciaeh@uci.edu UCI Oct 15, 2023,

1:18 AM Completed

7 Julia Gehrlein julia.gehrlein@colostate.edu Colorado State
University

Sep 28, 2023,
7:43 PM Completed

73 Anish Ghoshal Dr anishghoshal1@gmail.com
University of
Wasrsaw,
Poland

Oct 9, 2023,
12:15 PM Completed

86 Aman Gupta Mr amann16.iitr@gmail.com
Saha Institute of
Nuclear Physics,
Kolkata, India

Oct 10, 2023,
9:09 AM Completed

97 Deeya Gupta Ms diyagupta042003@gmail.com Oct 10, 2023,
7:10 PM Completed

48 Jayendra Gupta Mr jayendrap@iisc.ac.in IISc Bangalore Oct 3, 2023,
12:21 PM Completed

93 Samuel Gómez
Gómez samuel.gomez.1940@student.uu.se Uppsala

University
Oct 10, 2023,
5:51 PM Completed

102 Rasmi Hajjar Mr rasmi.hajjar@ific.uv.es IFIC (CSIC-UV) Oct 11, 2023,
12:38 PM Completed

131 Nirupama Jha Ms nirupamajha56@gmail.com Student Oct 26, 2023,
6:10 AM Completed

135 Hyeonja Jhang hyeonjajhang@gmail.com Kon-Kuk Univ. Oct 28, 2023,
6:00 PM Completed

123 Noel Jobu Mr nj702@snu.edu.in
Shiv Nadar
Institution of
Eminence

Oct 19, 2023,
9:48 AM Completed



19 Anil Kandel Mr 21025069@physics.du.ac.in Delhi University Sep 30, 2023,
9:27 AM Completed

43 Brijesh
Kanodia Mr brijeshk@iisc.ac.in Indian Institute

of Science
Oct 3, 2023,
8:32 AM Completed

51 Dhananjay
Kapse Mr dhananjaykapse55@gmail.com

Indian Institute
of Technology
Guwahati

Oct 3, 2023,
3:52 PM Completed

128 Maninder Kaur Dr maninderkaur@pbi.ac.in
Punjabi
University,
Patiala

Oct 25, 2023,
7:05 PM Completed

10 Kevin Kelly kjkelly@tamu.edu Texas A&M
University

Sep 29, 2023,
3:01 AM Completed

94 Mohd Aariyan
Khan Mr aryan.chaudhary.2442002@gmail.com

Department of
Physics,
Malaviya
National
Institute of
Technology
Jaipur

Oct 10, 2023,
5:55 PM Completed

78 Mrunal Korwar Dr mkorwar@berkeley.edu
University of Ca
lifornia-Berkele
y

Oct 9, 2023,
4:42 PM Completed

81 Ryan Krismer rkrismer@uw.edu University of
Washington

Oct 9, 2023,
6:54 PM Completed

35 Rohan Kulkarni Mr rohan.kulkarni@queensu.ca Queens
University

Oct 2, 2023,
6:12 PM Completed

122 Tanmoy Kumar Mr kumartanmoy1998@gmail.com

Indian
Association for
the Cultivation
of Science

Oct 19, 2023,
7:38 AM Completed

47 Akash Kumar
Saha Mr akashks@iisc.ac.in

Indian Institute
of Science,
Bengaluru

Oct 3, 2023,
11:13 AM Completed

13 Daniel La
Rocco laroccod@uci.edu Sep 29, 2023,

4:39 PM Completed



41 Ranjan Laha Dr ranjanlaha@iisc.ac.in Indian Institute
of Science

Oct 3, 2023,
5:55 AM Completed

11 Giacomo
Landini giacomo.landini@ific.uv.es CSIC-IFIC Sep 29, 2023,

1:23 PM Completed

119 Giorgio
Laverda giorgio.laverda@tecnico.ulisboa.pt

CENTRA (IST)
- University of
Lisbon

Oct 16, 2023,
5:12 PM Completed

38 Rebecca Leane rleane@slac.stanford.edu SLAC Oct 2, 2023,
7:19 PM Completed

91 Taegyu Lee Mr taeglee@iu.edu Indiana
University

Oct 10, 2023,
4:00 PM Completed

4 Shirley Li shirley.li@uci.edu UC Irvine Sep 28, 2023,
7:34 PM Completed

64 Tongyan Lin tongylin@gmail.com UCSD Oct 4, 2023,
7:49 PM Completed

92 Tim Linden Prof. linden@fysik.su.se Stockholm
University

Oct 10, 2023,
5:14 PM Completed

138 Rafael López
Noé Ms rafalopeznoe.rl@gmail.com IFT UAM/CSIC Oct 31, 2023,

2:44 PM Completed

23 Katie Mack Dr kmack@perimeterinstitute.ca

Perimeter
Institute for
Theoretical
Physics

Oct 1, 2023,
1:13 AM Completed

80 Tarak Maity tarak.maity.physics@gmail.com
Harish-Chandra
Research
Institute

Oct 9, 2023,
6:40 PM Completed

62 Andreas
Mantziris Dr andreas.mantziris@fuw.edu.pl University of

Porto
Oct 4, 2023,
3:57 PM Completed

14 Pablo Martínez
Miravé pablo.mirave@nbi.ku.dk Niels Bohr

Institute
Sep 29, 2023,
6:43 PM Completed

77 Giorgio
Mentasti Mr g.mentasti21@imperial.ac.uk Imperial College

London
Oct 9, 2023,
2:02 PM Completed

140 Ibrahim Mirza Mr ibm.lhcms@gmail.com University of
Tennessee

Oct 31, 2023,
7:27 PM Completed



87 Arvind Mishra Dr arvindkh2015@gmail.com Nanjing Normal
University

Oct 10, 2023,
9:12 AM Completed

24 PRAVI
MISHRA Ms pravimishra0023@gmail.com University of

Lucknow
Oct 1, 2023,
7:12 AM Completed

20 Manimala
Mitra Dr mitra.manimala@gmail.com

Institute of
Physics,
Bhubaneswar

Sep 30, 2023,
11:10 AM Completed

133 Hanieh
Moradipasha Ms haniehmpasha@gmail.com

Graduate
Student of
Particle Physics

Oct 27, 2023,
10:14 AM Completed

110 Mainak
Mukhopadhyay Dr mkm7190@psu.edu Pennsylvania

State University
Oct 12, 2023,
11:10 PM Completed

117 Tran Quang
Thong Nguyen Mr thonglyptnk@gmail.com Stockholm

University
Oct 16, 2023,
10:12 AM Completed

84 Gómez Nicolás Mr nigomezcr@unal.edu.co Universidad
Nacional

Oct 9, 2023,
8:39 PM Completed

59 Isabel
Oldengott Dr isabel.oldengott@uclouvain.be UCLouvain Oct 4, 2023,

11:42 AM Completed

76 Rahmaneh
Ostovar ostovarrahmaneh@gmail.com

Amirkabir
University of
Technology

Oct 9, 2023,
1:48 PM Completed

74 Maksym
Ovchynnikov Dr maksym.ovchynnikov@cern.ch KIT Oct 9, 2023,

12:51 PM Completed

49 Avinash Kumar
Paladi Mr avinashkumarpaladi@gmail.com IISc Bengaluru Oct 3, 2023,

12:38 PM Completed

36 Dhruv Pasari Mr dhruvpasari007@gmail.com Oct 2, 2023,
6:49 PM Completed

46 Mayank Pathak Mr mayankpathak@iisc.ac.in

Department of
Physics, Indian
Institute of
Science,
Bangalore

Oct 3, 2023,
9:52 AM Completed

3 Amol
Patwardhan Mr avpatwardhan13@gmail.com University of

Minnesota
Sep 28, 2023,
6:35 PM Completed



139 Andres Daniel
Perez Dr perez.andres.daniel@gmail.com IFT-UAM Oct 31, 2023,

3:21 PM Completed

66 Yuber F
Perez-Gonzalez yuber.f.perez-gonzalez@durham.ac.uk IPPP, Durham

University
Oct 5, 2023,
11:27 AM Completed

28 Khanh Pham Mr khanh200201@gmail.com

Department of
Theoretical
Physics,
University of
Science, Ho Chi
Minh City,
Vietnam and
Vietnam
National
University, Ho
Chi Minh City,
Vietnam

Oct 2, 2023,
1:13 PM Completed

8 Ryan Plestid ryan.plestid@gmail.com Caltech Sep 28, 2023,
8:12 PM Completed

29 Tanmay Kumar
Poddar Dr tanmaypoddar06@gmail.com TIFR, Mumbai Oct 2, 2023,

4:25 PM Completed

68 Federica
Pompa Ms federica.pompa@ific.uv.es IFIC(CSIC-UV) Oct 5, 2023,

5:21 PM Completed

63 Yago Porto Dr yagophps@gmail.com UFABC Oct 4, 2023,
3:59 PM Completed

44 Gaurav Rachh Mr gauravrachh@iisc.ac.in Student Oct 3, 2023,
8:33 AM Completed

79 RAFIQUL
RAHAMAN Dr rahaman.rafiqul786@gmail.com

Institute of
Physics,
University of
Sao Paulo

Oct 9, 2023,
5:39 PM Completed

42 Nirmal Raj Prof. nraj@iisc.ac.in Indian Institute
of Science

Oct 3, 2023,
8:22 AM Completed

106 Malalay
Ramazanoghly Ms mallaliramazan@gmail.com Al-Zahra

University
Oct 11, 2023,
10:05 PM Completed

134 Aamir Rashid Mr phyaamir@gmail.com Pondicherry
University

Oct 28, 2023,
4:18 PM Completed



67 Guillaume
Rostagni guillaume.rostagni@durham.ac.uk IPPP, Durham

University
Oct 5, 2023,
11:51 AM Completed

132 Rouzbeh
Rouzbehi Mr r.z.rouzbehi@gmail.com Semnan

University
Oct 27, 2023,
12:30 AM Completed

21 Abhishek Roy Mr abhishek.roy261193@gmail.com

Institute of
Physics,
Bhubaneswar,
India

Sep 30, 2023,
11:17 AM Completed

2 Ermal Rrapaj Dr ermalrrapaj@berkeley.edu
University of
California
Berkeley

Sep 28, 2023,
6:33 PM Completed

40 Michael Ryan Dr mryan4@uci.edu UC Irvine Oct 2, 2023,
11:59 PM Completed

89 Divya
Sachdeva Ms divya.sachdeva@phys.ens.fr LPENS, Paris Oct 10, 2023,

10:39 AM Completed

108 INDRAJIT
SAHA Mr s.indrajit@iitg.ac.in IIT Guwahati,

India
Oct 12, 2023,
12:47 PM Completed

34 Pokhee Saharia Ms ms18190@iisermohali.ac.in

Indian Institute
of Science
Education and
Research,
Mohali

Oct 2, 2023,
5:32 PM Completed

83 Murali
Saravanan msarav@uw.edu University of

Washington
Oct 9, 2023,
7:45 PM Completed

70 Subhadip Sau Dr subhadipsau2@gmail.com Jhargram Raj
College

Oct 5, 2023,
9:03 PM Completed

1 Manibrata Sen Dr manibrata@mpi-hd.mpg.de
Max-Planck-Inst
itut für
Kernphysik

Sep 28, 2023,
6:33 PM Completed

125 Homa Shababi Dr h.shababi@scu.edu.cn Sichuan
University

Oct 24, 2023,
9:30 AM Completed

130 Michael
Shamma mshamma@triumf.ca TRIUMF Oct 25, 2023,

11:17 PM Completed

32 Sean Singh Mr seansthorne@proton.me Oct 2, 2023,
4:41 PM Completed



56 VIBHOR
SINGH Mr vibhorsingh@iisc.ac.in

INDIAN
INSTITUTE OF
SCIENCE,
BANGALORE

Oct 4, 2023,
8:31 AM Completed

71 Bhaskar Singh
Rawat Mr bhaskarsinghrawat20@gmail.com

Hemvati Nandan
Bahuguna
Garhwal
University

Oct 6, 2023,
4:56 PM Completed

127 Harshit Singhal Mr sharshit2023@gmail.com Wolfram Oct 25, 2023,
12:51 PM Completed

5 Tyler Smith Mr tylerbs@uci.edu University of
California Irvine

Sep 28, 2023,
7:39 PM Completed

22 Jake Spisak jspisak@ucsd.edu UCSD Sep 30, 2023,
7:46 PM Completed

124 Waddia
Summan Ms waddia.s@gmail.com PIEAS Oct 20, 2023,

2:16 PM Completed

107 Sandra
Surendran Ms sandrasurendran2018@gmail.com

Mahatma
Gandhi
University

Oct 12, 2023,
9:04 AM Completed

25 Irene Tamborra Prof. tamborra@nbi.ku.dk Niels Bohr
Institute

Oct 1, 2023,
2:55 PM Completed

45 Manish Tamta Mr manishtamta@iisc.ac.in IISc Bangalore Oct 3, 2023,
8:44 AM Completed

53 Flip Tanedo Prof. flip.tanedo@ucr.edu UC Riverside Oct 3, 2023,
9:32 PM Completed

9 Walter
Tangarife Prof. wtangarife@luc.edu

Loyola
University
Chicago

Sep 28, 2023,
9:53 PM Completed

57 Bhavya
Thacker Mr b.thacker@iitg.ac.in

Indian Institute
of Technology
Guwahati (IITG)

Oct 4, 2023,
8:38 AM Completed

50 Jahaan Thakkar Mr jahaan.thakkar@tifr.res.in

Tata Institute of
Fundamental
Research,
Mumbai

Oct 3, 2023,
3:23 PM Completed



95 Ayush Tilloo Mr ayush0tilloo@gmail.com

Department of
Physics,
Malaviya
National
Institute of
Technology,
Jaipur

Oct 10, 2023,
5:58 PM Completed

39 Yu-Dai Tsai Dr yt444@cornell.edu
University of
California,
Irvine

Oct 2, 2023,
8:19 PM Completed

82 Douglas
Tuckler dtuckler@triumf.ca

TRIUMF and
Simon Fraser
University

Oct 9, 2023,
7:27 PM Completed

30 Caner Unal unalx005@umn.edu Ben Gurion Oct 2, 2023,
4:36 PM Completed

75 Drona
Vatsyayan Mr drona.vatsyayan@ific.uv.es

IFIC,
Universitat de
Valencia

Oct 9, 2023,
1:39 PM Completed

116 Sonali Verma Ms sonali.verma@sns.it
DESY, Scuola
Normale
Superiore

Oct 15, 2023,
4:36 PM Completed

18 Sreekanth
Villuvattath Prof. v_sreekanth@cb.amrita.edu

School of
Physical
Sciences,
Amrita Vishwa
Vidyapeetham,
Coimbatore

Sep 30, 2023,
8:39 AM Completed

60 Edoardo
Vitagliano Mr edoardo.vitagliano@mail.huji.ac.il HUJI Oct 4, 2023,

12:57 PM Completed

105 Ann Cathrin
Wesener ni232@uni-heidelberg.de Oct 11, 2023,

7:34 PM Completed

129 Yong Xu yonxu@uni-mainz.de MITP, JGU
Mainz

Oct 25, 2023,
8:22 PM Completed

98 Stanley Yen Dr stan@triumf.ca TRIUMF Oct 10, 2023,
9:17 PM Completed



141 Zhong Zhang Mr zhong.zhang.19@ucl.ac.uk UCL Nov 1, 2023,
12:34 AM Completed

126 kaidong zhou Mr kaidong.zhou@outlook.com Shandong
University

Oct 25, 2023,
2:54 AM Completed


